Printing time:11:40
TUESDAY, 14.11.2023.

First Half]

o Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - Ful |y 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/over | Total | o MOz foai n Fist Hair-feoals i First Haif-| - BOTeamsto. | Goals - | Goals-
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/Oviunder/t

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00112766/WCM1 |SENEG.M17 POLAN.M17 1.67 |3.50|5.10)2.60|7.75|4.40 |[15.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65 | 1.95]|1.75 | 4.50| 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.10

14:00112763QUW1 |KOSOV.W19 SLOVE.W19 9.50 16.50|1.20]12.0|1.45|45.0|2.00/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|11.0 | 10.5/2.75|15.0| 1.25|2.20|1.70 | 1.85]3.80 | 1.15

14:00112791|QUW1 |MOLD.W19 AZERB.W19 2.7013.60|2.25|4.30|3.508.00 | 6.50(1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 ) 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 ) 2.30 | 1.95

14:00/3711 [IRN 2 |M.SOONG. NAFT GAC. 1.903.20|4.10(3.15|7.00]5.90 | 13.0) 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:15/3712|IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. KHOSH.T. 2.10/3.05|3.603.506.00|6.75|11.0f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.10 2.20
15:00112767)\WCM1 |[ENGL.M17 IRAN M17 1.2215.8011.0/1.65|19.0|2.15|55.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32] 1.35|2.80 [ 3.50 | 19.0 [ 2.20 | 2.45] 1.30 | 6.00
15:00112768WCM1 |JAPAN M17 ARGEN.M17 2.7013.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50 | 8.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.80 | 3.60[2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
15:30[12481 EGYP2|SEKKA H. PROXY 1.58 13.506.25(2.45]|11.0/4.10 |22.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]2.95|2.00|1.72|5.103.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[1.87 | 5.90
15:30112482|EGYP2|LA VIENA HARAS 2.403.05]2.95]|4.00]5.00]8.00|9.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.30]2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
15:30112761|EGYP2|EL QANAH TEL.EGYPT 1.97 |3.15|3.90|3.25|6.50|6.00 [ 11.0 ] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.60 ] 1.95 | 6.25]|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
15:30[12762 EGYP2|TANTA NOGOOM 1.58 13.45|6.25(12.45]/11.0]4.10 |22.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.05|2.05|1.72|5.203.15| 16.0 [ 2.30 | 2.85[1.90 | 6.25
16:00[12484[ENGD |SH.W.M21 FLEET.M21 1.85]3.90|3.25[2.65|4.90 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.55
16:00112494/JOR 2 |AL SAREEH AL TORA 1.17 16.50|14.01.4825.0]1.97 |65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.521.25]1.30 | 2.503.50 | 22.0 [ 2.25 | 2.45[1.20 | 6.50
16:00112495/JOR 2 |SA. AL S. AMMAN 1.70 1 3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35[ 1.72 | 3.90
16:00| 8553 |[URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P URUG.M. 3.70 13.25]2.006.00 | 3.25|11.0 | 6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
16:30/ 3664 |IND 1 |NEROCA AIZAWL 3.25/3.35|2.105.20 | 3.309.00 |6.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10]2.00 | 8.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
17:00| 3869 |ALG 1 |PARADOU BELOUIZD. 2.95/3.00|2.45]5.00]4.10]9.008.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)6.00|4.60[2.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
17:10112489 ARWC |SA TELW ESTUD.W 1.85]3.35|4.10)2.90 | 6.50 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.95|2.55
20:45112498 CLW  |ST.POLT.W BRANN W 2.7513.40|2.35|4.403.70 ] 8.00 | 6.75[2.29 | 1.55|2.40| 2.15]3.60 | 3.20[1.82 | 6.25|1.75|5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75] 2.15 | 1.90
20:4512499 CLW |ROSENG.W EINTR.F.W 6.7514.30/1.43|11.0|2.00]28.0|2.85[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]8.50 | 8.00[2.75 | 14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.65| 1.98 | 3.99 | 1.42
21:00/3870 |ALG 1 |SETIF USM ALGER 2.05/3.15/3.603.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.01.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.90 | 2.80[1.97 |6.50|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
22:00|12485 ELDVK| TRANMERE WIGAN 3.50 |13.80|1.80]5.30|2.709.00 | 4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.40 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25| 1.62 | 4.20 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
22:0012486 ELDVK|CARLISLE HARROG.T. 2.00/3.70|3.0013.10|4.805.70 |9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[2.90 | 2.35[1.75|5.30| 1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
22:0012490 ELDVK|READING ARSEN.M21 1.57 |4.304.40(2.20 | 6.00|3.40 [12.0)2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.82|1.67 | 1.45|3.25|2.05|9.00 [ 1.37 | 1.57[1.35| 2.45
22:00112491 ELDVK|BLACKPOOL  |MORECAMBE |1.60 |4.10|4.402.30|6.25|3.60|11.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10)2.05|1.77[1.55|3.50(2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
22:00|12496 ELDVK|SHREWSB. WALSALL 2.15/3.70 1 2.803.40 | 4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
22:0012497|[ELDVK|STEVENAGE  |C.PAL.M21 1.57 |4.20|4.50[2.25|6.25|3.45|13.012.37 |1.45|2.10| 2.05]|1.97 | 1.72]1.50 | 3.50| 2.20 | 10.0 [ 1.50 | 1.77 [ 1.42 | 2.75
22:00/4090 |[ESP C |ATZENETA ZARAGOZA 10.5]4.90|1.33[18.0|1.90]60.0 [2.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|17.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 23.0|1.58 | 3.60 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 7.50 | 1.50
22:3012487|[ELDVK|STOCKPORT  |BOLTON 2.55/3.35|2.55|4.00]4.00|7.75|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50 | 3.10[ 1.82 | 5.90| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.10
22:30/1351 |URY 1 |RASING M. MONT.CITY 2.25/3.20/3.103.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
22:30/2056 |ENFAC/HORSHA.FC BARNSLEY 9.00/5.80]1.25115.0|1.62|40.0/2.15]2.90{1.35]1.90|1.90(11.0|10.5/2.75|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.75|1.85|3.99 | 1.18
22:45112103) ENNI  |HASTIN.U. CARSHALT. 2.25]3.70 | 2.65]3.50 | 4.20 | 6.50 | 8.00 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.10 | 2.60 [ 1.77 | 5.401.87 | 6.25|1.52| 1.80 ] 1.90 | 2.10
22:45112104 ENNI |CONCORD HORNCHUR. 9.006.00/1.23|14.0|1.55]40.0|2.10f2.70/1.35/1.87|1.90]|11.0|10.5[/2.7518.0|1.30 | 2.35|1.62 | 1.82]3.99 | 1.18
22:4512488 ENNI |CANVEY LEWES 2.15]3.70/2.803.35|4.50 | 5.90 | 8.00f2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.75|2.40[1.67 | 5.10|1.82 |6.25|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 2.05
22:4512492 ELDVK|NEWPORT BRIST.R. 2.90|3.7012.10]4.60 ] 3.25|8.50 | 5.90| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
22:45112493 ENNI |FOLKEST. HARINGEY 1.47 14.30|5.40)2.00|7.75|3.00 [17.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.82 | 1.57 | 1.47 | 3.35]|2.30 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.82[1.37 | 3.15
22:45|2051 ENFAC|BURTON PORT VALE 2.4013.25/2.803.80|4.70]7.50 | 8.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.90 | 3.25[1.97 | 6.75|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
22:452052 |[ENFAC|SALFORD PETERBOR. 3.80/3.45/1.905.60|2.95|10.0|4.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.80 |4.30[/2.10 |8.00|1.67 |4.40|1.58 | 1.85|2.65|1.72
22:45|2053 |[ENFAC|YORK CHESTER 2.25/3.30/3.0013.60]4.90|6.75|9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
22:45|2054 |ENFAC|FOREST G. SCARBORO. 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.35|8.00|3.60 [ 16.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70| 2.40 | 10.5 [ 1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
22:45|2057 |ENFAC|DERBY CREWE 1.28 15.30|9.00[1.72]16.0]2.25 |50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.35]1.35|2.85] 3.05| 18.0 | 1.83 | 2.05 [ 1.27 | 4.60
22:45|2058 ENFAC|GRIMSBY SLOUGH T. 1.534.00|5.60(2.20/8.503.35|17.0)2.411.50|2.25/2.10|1.97 | 1.67 ] 1.52 | 3.45[2.35|11.0[1.60 | 1.92|1.45|3.35

22:45|2059 |ENFAC|ACCRINGT. DONCASTER 2.25|3.35]2.95]3.60|4.80|6.50 9.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.50(3.25|2.65[1.82|5.90]|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45

22:45|2232 |[ENG6J|HAMPT.&R. ST.ALBANS 2.20/3.702.70|3.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15

22:45|2233 |ENG6J [EASTBOUR. TONBRIDGE 2.25/3.70 1 2.65]3.50 | 4.20 | 6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.40| 1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80|1.90 | 2.10

22:45|2234 |ENG6J |BRAINTREE WELLING 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.5]1.911.702.70 | 2.50|2.55 |2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.70 | 2.85
22:45|2235 |[ENG6J MAIDSTONE DOVER AT. 1.45|4.20/5.90[2.05/8.503.05|18.0)1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 |3.50[2.55 | 11.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.47 | 3.99
22:45|2236 |ENG6J|WORTHING DARTFORD 2.05|3.702.95]3.20 | 4.70|5.80 | 9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.00 | 2.50| 1.75|5.30| 1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
22:45|2237 |ENG6J|YEOVIL FARNBOR. 1.70 1 3.80|4.10)2.50|5.90|4.30 [11.0]1.91|1.70| 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.45 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.10
22:45|2238 |[ENG6J|TRURO C. TAUNTON 2.20/3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50 | 8.50[1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)3.35|2.65[1.87 | 6.00|2.00 |6.75|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.50
22:45|2239 |[ENG6J WESTON CHIPPENH. 1.7513.80|3.70[2.65|5.40|4.60 [10.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.67 |4.40|2.15[9.00[1.70|2.00[1.67 | 2.75
22:45|2250 ENG6S|BISHOP.S. TAMWORTH 6.25/3.901.5010.02.25120.0|3.45|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|8.50 | 8.002.90 |15.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 1.95 | 2.35|4.70 | 1.62
22:45|2251 |ENG6S/BRACKLEY GLOU.CITY 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.30|9.00|3.70 [17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.25 | 1.80| 1.65|3.992.75| 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.40
22:45|2252 |ENG6SHEREFORD BANB.UTD 2.10/3.30|3.303.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.10 | 2.95
22:45|2253 [ENG6S|RUSHALL ALFRETON 2.7013.30/2.45]|4.30|3.90]8.00|7.25[2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20[1.87 | 6.25|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.15 | 2.05
22:45|2254 |ENG6S|PETERB.S. BOST.UTD. 2.70/3.25|2.50|4.404.1018.50 |7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
22:45)2255 |[ENG6S/KINGS L. SCUNTHOR. 4.503.50|1.75(7.00]|2.70]12.0 |[4.60]2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5]1.70 [ 4.50 [1.72| 2.10|3.30 | 1.70
22:45|2256 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |F.CELTIC 2.10]3.30/3.303.35|5.406.50 | 10.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.65[1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
22:45|2257 |[ENG6S|CURZON B.SPART. 2.2013.30/3.103.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80[1.87 | 6.25|2.05|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.05 | 2.75
22:45|2258 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. SOUTH SH. 2.35]3.30/2.85|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55] 3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
22:45| 2259 |ENG6S|CHORLEY DARLINGT. 1.62]3.70|5.20|2.40|8.00|3.90 | 16.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75| 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
22:45|/2261 |ENG7 |HALESOWEN |BARWELL 2.10/3.702.90]3.20 | 4.50|5.80 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
22:45|2283 |UKPS |HUNGERF. WINCHEST. 1.80 | 4.00|3.35[2.604.90|4.40 |8.50]2.90/1.30|1.80/1.85]|2.05|1.95]1.55|3.90|1.80|6.00[1.35|1.47[1.40|1.97
22:45|2297 |UKPS |BEACONSF. HARROW B. 1.80 | 4.00|3.35[2.60|5.10|4.50 |8.50]2.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75[1.35| 1.55[1.45| 2.05
22:45)2298 |UKPS |DORCHEST. BRACKN.T. 4.10 14.20|1.63|5.80|2.35]10.5|3.70]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.004.80 |4.70]2.05|8.50|1.50 | 3.50 [ 1.42 | 1.62|2.45| 1.42
22:45|2299 |UKPS |POOLE SALISBURY 2.05|3.70 1 2.95]3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
22:45|2305 |[ENPN |MORPETH RADCLIFFE 3.30/3.90|1.85]5.00|2.75]8.50 |4.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 3.50| 1.87 | 7.25| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.62|2.15 | 1.52
22:45/2311 |ENPN |[LANCASTER  |ASHTON 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00|1.92 |6.25|1.60 | 1.92]2.05 | 2.25
22:45/2315 ENPN |MATLOCK HYDE 2.45/3.60/2.45]13.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.60|2.90(1.82|6.00|1.82|6.001.55|1.85]|2.05|2.05

22:45/2316 [ENPN |WORKSOP STAFFORD 1.27 |5.60|8.00)1.65]|12.0]2.25 |38.012.50|1.40|1.95/1.9711.621.32]11.30|2.60|2.75|16.0[1.70 | 1.95[1.22| 3.90

22:45|2317 |ENPN |MACCLESF. BASFORD 1.27 15.60|8.00|1.67|13.0]2.30 | 38.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|1.60 | 1.35]1.35|2.85|3.05| 16.0 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.40




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o GéEEi}éE::fGé?ﬁj}rﬁ;f EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; g;%"sz
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:45|2391|SCO 3 |COVE MONTROSE 1.80|3.50(4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60 |2.10]1.70 | 4.502.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.05
22:45|2412 |SCO 4 |STENHOUS. PETERHEAD 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
23:00{12517|/CLW |BARCEL.W BENFICA W 1.02|14.0|35.0 5.80|1.10|1.22 2.65|2.75
23:00{12519/CLW |SLAV.P.W LYON W 30.013.0|1.03 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.55|2.65
23:00/2507 |WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. NEWTOWN 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.47
00:00| 1401 |CL2PF |ANTOFAG. CD SAN L. (1:1) 2.4013.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97|6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
01:00| 1352 |URY 1 |P.COLONIA LIVERP.M. 3.803.40|1.90]5.80|3.05]|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10]2.40|9.50|1.85|5.30|1.83 |2.30|3.15|1.95
01:00/1522 |BRA 2 |GUARANI CRICIUMA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
01:00| 8554 |URU 2 |ATENAS PROGRESO 3.70|3.20|2.00|6.00 | 3.30]|11.0 |6.25|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75 |5.70|2.55|10.5]|1.97 | 6.25]|2.15| 2.85| 3.90 | 2.35
02:30| 1402 |CL2PF |D.TEMUCO LA SERENA (0:1) |1.90|3.45|3.803.00|5.80|5.40|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 |9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
03:30| 1281 |CO2PF|DEP.CUC. FORTALEZA 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
03:30| 1353 |URY 1 |PENAROL CERROL. 1.384.30|8.002.00|15.0/2.90 | 35.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.20 |1.65]1.57 | 3.703.35 | 22.0|2.25|2.65]|1.55 | 6.25
03:30{1526 |BRA 2 |ABC RN HUVENTUD 6.75(3.45|1.55(13.0|2.45]25.0 |4.20|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]12.0|10.5|3.30|18.0|1.77 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 7.50 | 1.97
05:00| 1565 | GUA1A|COMUNIC. ZACAPA 1.35|4.50(8.50]1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.92|1.55]1.50 | 3.303.20 | 19.0 | 2.05|2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70




